Round
Base/Pedestal

3" Column On 18" -22" / 4" Column On 30" / 5 Year Warranty

Onyx Black Texture Powdercoat /

18"/Dining Height
18"/Bar Height
22" /Dining Height
22"/Bar Height
30"/Dining Height
30"/Bar Height

@ Plymold’

7163630
7163642
7163730
7163742
7163830
7163842

The stylish, round bar height base
features a three step assembly and is
tested for commercial use. It features
a stamped steel construction and
powder coated finish for durability.
Assembly is quick with three simple

steps.

Product Hightlights:

Onyx Black powdercoat has a
subtle texture

Stamped steel base

Stamped steel spider weld to
column for added strength
Stamped steel has reduced
environmental impact compared
to cast ron

Quick 3 step assembly

Glides included

37 los.
34 1bs.
45 lps.
435 1bs.
75 1bs.
80 Tbs.

800.PLYMOLD / PLYMOLD.COM



