Round Base/Pedestal

3" Column On 18" -22" / 4" Column On 30" / 5 Year Warranty

The stylish, round bar height base features a three step assembly and is tested for commercial use. It features a stamped steel construction and powder coated finish for durability. Assembly is quick with three simple steps.



Product Hightlights:

- Onyx Black powdercoat has a subtle texture
- Stamped steel base
- Stamped steel spider weld to column for added strength
- Stamped steel has reduced environmental impact compared to cast iron
- Quick 3 step assembly
- Glides included

Onyx Black Texture Powdercoat /

18"/Dining Height	7163630	37 lbs.
18"/Bar Height	7163642	34 lbs.
22"/Dining Height	7163730	45 lbs.
22"/Bar Height	7163742	43.5 lbs.
30"/Dining Height	7163830	75 lbs.
30"/Bar Height	7163842	80 lbs.

